


DebrisTech Section 1 : Completed Required Documents

Project Manager and Customer Service 
Points of Contact for All Contract Related Issues 

Contact Information for Transmitting Notice to Proceed 

Project Manager to Respond with in 24 Hours By Region  

Brooks Wallace, President 601-658-9598 brooks@debristech.com

Debra McCormick, Business Manager 601-658-9598 debra@debristech.com

Brooks Wallace, President 601-658-9598 brooks@debristech.com

Debra McCormick, Business Manager 601-658-9598 debra@debristech.com

Region Project Manger Contact Number Email

1 Robert Ellis 601-467-9378 relleis@debristech.com

2 William Harrison 601-880-035 wharrison@debristech.com

3 Caleb Fortenberry 601-248-7341 cfortenberry@debristech.com

4 H. Les Dungan III 601-441-6411 les@dunganeng.com

5 Brooks Wallace 601-916-1113 brooks@debristech.com

6 Ryan Holmes 601-757-7313 ryan@debristech.com

7 Tyler Williamson 601-862-8947 twilliamson@debristech.com

8 Jeff Dungan 601-441-6184 jeff@dunganeng.com

9 Lee Mock 601-441-3424 lmock@dunganeng.com

10 Herman L. Dungan IV 601-441-8370 hdungan@debristech.com

11 John McNeese 601-441-7067 jmcneese@debristech.com

12 Hunter Austin 662-809-1023 haustin@debristech.com

13 Dennis Cruthirds 228-596-5431 dennis@debristech.com

Protecting Communities. Leading Recovery.

21



POSITIONS Hourly Rate

Project Manager
65.00$      

Operations Manager
55.00$      

Scheduler/Expeditors
1.00$      

GIS Analyst
1.00$      

Field Supervisors
45.00$      

Debris Site/Tower Monitors
36.00$      

Environmental Specialist
50.00$      

Project Inspectors (Citizen Drop-Off 

Site Monitors) 36.00$      

Load Ticket Data Entry Clerks (QA/QC)
1.00$      

Billing/Invoice Analysts
1.00$      

Administrative Assistants
1.00$      

Field Coordinators (Crew Monitors)
36.00$      

TOTAL
328.00$                   

OTHER REQUIRED POSITIONS (Include 

Title)

TOTAL
-$       

DebrisTech, LLC - Pricing
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